
TIME NOTESLOCATIONDATE

2/23/2017 830
Flagstaff Ranger Station                                    

5075 N Hwy 89                                              
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

**

**

Verde Ranger Station                                            
300 HWY 260                                                        

Camp Verde, AZ 86322
9002/17/2017

2/23/2017 900
Blue Ridge Ranger Station                                

8738 Ranger Road                                            
Happy Jack, AZ 86024

830
Flagstaff Ranger Station                                    

5075 N Hwy 89                                              
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

**

3/7/2017 830
Flagstaff Ranger Station                                    

5075 N Hwy 89                                              
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

**

3/17/2017 900
Verde Ranger Station                                            

300 HWY 260                                                        
Camp Verde, AZ 86322

** Denotes RT-130 sessions that will have a WCT following the class - Please contact the course coordinator to verify the time for the WCT - In 
addition, please ensure your HSQ is filled out prior to attending and your have clearance letter in order to take the WCT                          Contact 

Rob Gomon for additional WCT information - 928-527-3551

COCONINO NATIONAL FOREST
RT-130

Dave Coryn - 928-203-7504                                
dcoryn@fs.fed.us

COORDINATOR

Andy Nordquist - 928-522-4571                       
ajnordquist@fs.fed.us

Murray Rosengarten - 928-527-8256                    
mrosengarten@fs.fed.us

Brian Blanchard - 928-527-8206                       
bblanchard@fs.fed.us

3/29/2017 900
Mormon Lake Work Center                             

4373 S Lake Mary Rd                                  
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

**

4/21/2017 900
Verde Ranger Station                                            

300 HWY 260                                                        
Camp Verde, AZ 86322

3/21/2017

Dave Coryn - 928-203-7504                                
dcoryn@fs.fed.us

Corey Wilson - 928-527-8215                            
cwilson@fs.fed.us

Mark Adams - 928-214-2466                         
mcadams@fs.fed.us

Dave Coryn - 928-203-7504                                
dcoryn@fs.fed.us


	Sheet1

